
Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 455.930,99														 63.830,33																	 63.830,33																		 63.830,33																	 ‐																															 05/02/23 28/02/23
Fevereiro 460.374,00														 64.452,36																	 64.452,36																		 64.452,36																	 ‐																															 05/03/23 30/03/23
Março 483.885,99														 67.743,78																	 67.743,78																		 67.743,78																	 ‐																															 05/04/23 28/04/23
Abril 461.127,83														 64.557,89																	 64.557,89																		 64.557,89																	 ‐																															 05/05/23 30/05/23
Maio 462.356,33														 64.729,88																	 64.729,88																		 64.729,88																	 ‐																															 05/06/23 29/06/23
Junho 455.823,60														 63.815,30																	 63.815,30																		 63.815,30																	 ‐																															 05/07/23 28/07/23
Julho 455.316,40														 63.744,29																	 63.744,29																		 63.744,29																	 ‐																															 05/08/23 30/08/23
Agosto 454.087,00														 63.572,18																	 63.572,18																		 63.572,18																	 ‐																															 05/09/23 13/09/23
Setembro 453.134,60														 63.438,84																	 63.438,84																		 63.438,84																	 ‐																															 05/10/23 17/10/23
Outubro 447.902,00														 62.706,28																	 62.706,28																		 62.706,28																	 ‐																															 05/11/23 30/11/23
Novembro 448.398,00														 62.775,72																	 62.960,52																		 62.960,52																	 ‐																															 05/12/23 24/01/24
Dezembro 447.589,00														 62.662,46																	 62.662,46																		 ‐																															 05/01/24
13°	Salário 529.139,45														 74.078,79																	 74.078,79																		 74.078,79																	 ‐																															 05/12/23 31/01/24
TOTAL 6.015.065,19										 842.108,10														 842.292,90															 779.630,44														 ‐																															

DATA	DO	REPASSE
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DATA	DO	
VENCIMENTO 5
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 455.930,99								 610.941,87								 100.260,38										 100.260,38								 ‐																																		 100.260,38								 05/02/23 28/02/2023
Fevereiro 460.374,00								 637.242,12								 101.282,28										 101.282,28								 ‐																																		 101.282,28								 05/03/23 30/03/2023
Março	 483.885,99								 633.239,40								 106.454,79										 106.454,79								 ‐																																		 106.454,79								 05/04/23 28/04/2023
Abril	 461.127,83								 648.779,82								 101.448,12										 101.448,12								 ‐																																		 101.448,12								 05/05/23 30/05/2023
Maio	 462.356,33								 100.178,39								 100.178,39										 100.178,39								 ‐																																		 100.178,39								 05/06/23 29/06/2023
Junho 455.823,60								 593.103,08								 99.845,59												 99.845,59										 ‐																																		 99.845,59											 05/07/23 28/07/2023
Julho	 455.316,40								 619.935,39								 99.884,18												 99.884,18										 99.884,18											 05/08/23 30/08/2023
Agosto	 454.087,00								 595.989,44								 99.492,58												 99.492,58										 99.492,58											 05/09/23 13/09/2023
Setembro 453.134,60								 643.854,78								 99.109,34												 99.109,34										 99.109,34											 05/10/23 17/10/2023
Outubro 447.902,00								 586.767,03								 98.538,44												 98.538,44										 98.538,44											 05/11/23 30/11/2023
Novembro 448.398,00								 584.704,06								 98.938,36												 98.937,96										 98.937,96											 05/12/23 24/01/2024
Dezembro 447.589,00								 585.042,30								 98.469,58												 98.469,58										 98.469,58											 05/01/24 01/02/2024
13°	Salário 529.139,45								 554.548,56								 116.410,44										 116.410,44								 116.410,44								 05/12/23 31/01/2024
TOTAL 6.015.065,19				 7.394.326,24				 1.320.312,47						 1.320.312,07				 ‐																																		 1.320.312,07					 ‐															

CONTRIBUIÇÃO	NORMAL	DO	ORGÃO/ENTIDADE	(RPPS)
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 17.962,80																	 2.514,76																				 2.514,76																					 2.514,76																				 ‐																															 05/02/23 30/01/2023
Fevereiro 18.315,60																	 2.564,16																				 2.564,16																					 2.564,16																				 ‐																															 05/03/23 28/02/2023
Março 18.315,60																	 2.564,16																				 2.564,16																					 2.564,16																				 ‐																															 05/04/23 28/03/2023
Abril 18.048,93																	 2.526,82																				 2.526,82																					 2.526,82																				 ‐																															 05/05/23 28/04/2023
Maio 18.393,00																	 2.575,02																				 2.575,02																					 2.575,02																				 ‐																															 05/06/23 30/05/2023
Junho 18.393,00																	 2.575,02																				 2.575,02																					 2.575,02																				 ‐																															 05/07/23 30/06/2023
Julho 18.393,00																	 2.575,02																				 2.575,02																					 2.575,02																				 ‐																															 05/08/23 28/07/2023
Agosto 18.393,00																	 2.575,02																				 2.575,02																					 2.575,02																				 ‐																															 05/09/23 30/08/2023
Setembro 18.393,00																	 2.575,02																				 2.575,02																					 2.575,02																				 ‐																															 05/10/23 29/09/2023
Outubro 16.393,00																	 2.295,02																				 2.295,02																					 2.295,02																				 ‐																															 05/11/23 30/10/2023
Novembro 16.393,00																	 2.295,02																				 2.295,02																					 2.295,02																				 ‐																															 05/12/23 24/11/2023
Dezembro 16.393,00																	 2.295,02																				 2.295,02																					 2.295,02																				 ‐																															 05/01/24 14	e	15/12/2023
13°	Salário 16.393,00																	 2.295,02																				 2.295,02																					 2.295,02																				 ‐																															 05/12/23 13/12/2023
TOTAL 230.179,93														 32.225,08																	 32.225,08																		 32.225,08																	 ‐																															

DATA	DO	REPASSE
RECOLHIDA 4BASE	DE	CÁLCULO RETIDA² CONTABILIZADA

DATA	DO	
VENCIMENTO 5
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 17.962,80									 18.776,80									 3.951,80								 3.951,80													 ‐																																	 3.951,80						 ‐																		 05/02/23 30/01/2023
Fevereiro 18.315,60									 21.833,28									 4.029,42								 4.029,42													 ‐																																	 4.029,42						 05/03/23 28/02/2023
Março	 18.315,60									 18.515,60									 4.029,42								 4.029,42													 ‐																																	 4.029,42						 05/04/23 28/03/2023
Abril	 18.048,93									 19.248,93									 3.970,75								 3.970,75													 ‐																																	 3.970,75						 05/05/23 28/04/2023
Maio	 18.393,00									 21.166,67									 4.046,46								 4.046,46													 4.046,46						 05/06/23 30/05/2023
Junho 18.393,00									 19.159,67									 4.046,46								 4.046,46													 4.046,46						 05/07/23 30/06/2023
Julho	 18.393,00									 18.593,00									 4.046,46								 4.046,46													 4.046,46						 05/08/23 28/07/2023
Agosto	 18.393,00									 18.593,00									 4.046,46								 4.046,46													 4.046,46						 05/09/23 30/08/2023
Setembro 18.393,00									 18.593,00									 4.046,46								 4.046,46													 4.046,46						 05/10/23 29/09/2023
Outubro 16.393,00									 16.593,00									 3.606,46								 3.606,46													 3.606,46						 05/11/23 30/10/2023
Novembro 16.393,00									 16.593,00									 3.606,46								 3.606,46													 3.606,46						 05/12/23 24/11/2023
Dezembro 16.393,00									 16.593,00									 3.606,46								 3.606,46													 3.606,46						 05/01/24 14	e	15/12/2023
13°	Salário 16.393,00									 16.593,00									 3.606,46								 3.606,46													 3.606,46						 05/12/23 13/12/2023
TOTAL 230.179,93						 240.851,95						 50.639,53					 50.639,53											 ‐																																	 50.639,53				 ‐																		
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